McGill () -vs- Concordia ()
10/22/2021 at Concordia

Date: 10/22/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total

Start: 7:32PM -

Time: 2-06 McGill : 1 2 1 4

Attendance: 150 Concordia 1 2 0] 3

Location: Concordia MCG: Eric Uba (3); Alexandre Gagnon (1)

CON: Alexandre Katerinakis (1); Paycen Bjorklund (1); Charles
Tremblay (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type MCG CON
1st 10:51 MCG Eric Uba Caiden Daley, Will Warm EV 1 0
1st 15:50 CON Charles Tremblay Phelix Martineau, EV 1 1
2nd  2:46 CON Paycen Bjorklund Jake Fletcher, Zachary Zorn EV 1 2
2nd 4:58 MCG Eric Uba Caiden Daley, EV 2 2
2nd  8:19 CON Alexandre Katerinakis Vincent Martineau, EV 2 3
2nd 16:03 MCG Alexandre Gagnon Brandon Frattaroli, Drew Bennett EV 3 3
3rd 0:52 MCG Eric Uba Jordan-Ty Fournier, Caiden Daley EV 4 3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Samuel Tremblay 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 6:14 PP
1st MCG Samuel Tremblay 02:00 KNEEING MINOR 6:14 PP
2nd CON Phelix Martineau 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 9:55 PP
3rd MCG Adam Pilotte 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 5:33 PP




McGill 4

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

R R R
fm®~NO N

15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
35

Will Warm

Scott Walford
Blake Hayward
Caiden Daley
Brandon Skubel
William Poirier
Jordan-Ty Fournier
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Samuel Tremblay
Gabriel Villeneuve
Keanu Yamamoto
Phil Gilmour
William Cyr
Brandon Frattaroli
Drew Bennett
Dalton Gally
Andrew Mclintyre
Adam Pilotte
Emanuel Vella
Alexis Shank

o

Totals

Concordia 3

Pos

Player

RA|lOOOOOOOO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OWR OO0OOOOOOoO|®

NJO O OO ORrRr PR OOOOOOORr OO0 WOoOoR|>»
OO 0O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0O0DO0O00D00O0D0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|wW
OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o
OO0 O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Q0O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

i

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0ODO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

BLK

PP
o o ® N3

15
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
28
30
37
38
44
60
61
73
82

Vincent Martineau
Marcus Tesink
Bradley Lalonde
Adam Capannelli
Maxim Trepanier
Alexandre Katerinakis
Zachary Zorn
Paycen Bjorklund
Phelix Martineau
Charles Tremblay
Isiah Campbell
Gabriel Proulx
Jake Fletcher
Jacob Delorme
Kyle Havlena
Shayne McGrath
Jacob Herauf
Thomas Sigouin
Nathan Lavoie
Chase Harwell
Tyler Hylland

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

De
[

Mins

G
A

EN 1 2 3

WO O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OkFr ORr OFr OO0OO0O0OoO|I®

Tota
|

RO OOOOOOOFrR OOOFROROOOOOLR|>»
OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O00OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|wW

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO 0O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

?
o

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins EN

1-2

OO O OO 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Tota

30 Emanuel Vella

35 Alexis Shank

W 60:00

0:00

3

0O 18 10 10
0O 0 0 0o

38

30 Jacob Delorme 0:00
60 Thomas Sigouin L 58:46

20

Totals

w

0 18 10 10

38

Al O>O
o o
©|© O |

Totals

N[N O

hih O|W

o0 OO

20



McGill Faceoffs Concordia Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.
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Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[06:14] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).

[06:14] Start power play for CON.
[06:14] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).

[06:14] Start power play for CON.

[10:51] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Caiden Daley and Will Warm, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: ,
goal number 3 for season.

McGill 1, Concordia O

[15:50] GOAL by CON Charles Tremblay, Assist by Phelix Martineau, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for
season.

McGill 1, Concordia 1

Period #2 Plays

[1 Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.
[1 Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CON.

[02:46] GOAL by CON Paycen Bjorklund, Assist by Jake Fletcher and Zachary Zorn, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal
number 1 for season.

McGill 1, Concordia 2
[04:58] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by Caiden Daley, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 4 for season.
McGill 2, Concordia 2

[08:19] GOAL by CON Alexandre Katerinakis, Assist by Vincent Martineau, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2
for season.

McGill 2, Concordia 3
[09:55] Penalty on Phelix Martineau CON 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[09:55] Start power play for MCG.

[16:03] GOAL by MCG Alexandre Gagnon, Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Drew Bennett, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: ,
goal number 1 for season.

McGill 3, Concordia 3

Period #3 Plays
[1 Phelix Martineau (CON) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for MCG.

[00:52] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Caiden Daley, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal
number 5 for season.

McGill 4, Concordia 3
[05:33] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[05:33] Start power play for CON.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CON.



