McGill () -vs- Concordia () 10/22/2021 at Concordia

Date: 10/22/2021 Start: 7:32PM Time: 2:06 Attendance: 150 Location: Concordia

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	1	2	1	4
Concordia	1	2	0	3

MCG: Eric Uba (3); Alexandre Gagnon (1) CON: Alexandre Katerinakis (1); Paycen Bjorklund (1); Charles Tremblay (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	MCG	CON
1st	10:51	MCG	Eric Uba	Caiden Daley, Will Warm	EV	1	0
1st	15:50	CON	Charles Tremblay	Phelix Martineau,	EV	1	1
2nd	2:46	CON	Paycen Bjorklund	Jake Fletcher, Zachary Zorn	EV	1	2
2nd	4:58	MCG	Eric Uba	Caiden Daley,	EV	2	2
2nd	8:19	CON	Alexandre Katerinakis	Vincent Martineau,	EV	2	3
2nd	16:03	MCG	Alexandre Gagnon	Brandon Frattaroli, Drew Bennett	EV	3	3
3rd	0:52	MCG	Eric Uba	Jordan-Ty Fournier, Caiden Daley	EV	4	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	6:14	PP
1st	MCG	Samuel Tremblay	02:00	KNEEING	MINOR	6:14	PP
2nd	CON	Phelix Martineau	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	9:55	PP
3rd	MCG	Adam Pilotte	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	5:33	PP

Individual

McGill 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Will Warm	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Scott Walford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Blake Hayward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Caiden Daley	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Brandon Skubel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	William Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jordan-Ty Fournier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Alexandre Gagnon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Eric Uba	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Samuel Tremblay	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	19	Gabriel Villeneuve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Keanu Yamamoto	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Phil Gilmour	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	William Cyr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Brandon Frattaroli	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Drew Bennett	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dalton Gally	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew McIntyre	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	30	Emanuel Vella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	35	Alexis Shank	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Concordia 3

_Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Vincent Martineau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Marcus Tesink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Bradley Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Adam Capannelli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Maxim Trepanier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Alexandre Katerinakis	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Zachary Zorn	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Paycen Bjorklund	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Phelix Martineau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Charles Tremblay	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Isiah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Gabriel Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Jake Fletcher	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Jacob Delorme	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Kyle Havlena	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Shayne McGrath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Jacob Herauf	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	60	Thomas Sigouin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Nathan Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	73	Chase Harwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	82	Tyler Hylland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

McGill Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
30	Emanuel Vella	W	60:00	3	0	18	10	10	0	38
35	Alexis Shank		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	18	10	10	0	38

# Player	C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30 Jacob Delorme		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
60 Thomas Sigouin	L	58:46	4	0	9	7	4	0	20

Totals 4 0 9 7 4 0 20

McGill Faceoffs Concordia Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:14] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CON	[06:14] Start power play for CON.
0-0		[06:14] Penalty on Samuel Tremblay MCG 2 minutes for KNEEING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP CON	[06:14] Start power play for CON.
0-0	CON	[10:51] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Caiden Daley and Will Warm, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 0
1-0		[15:50] GOAL by CON Charles Tremblay, Assist by Phelix Martineau, On ice for CON: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 1
		Period #2 Plays
4.4	PP	[] Constal Translates (MCC) manufacture
1-1	MCG PP	[] Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	MCG PP	[] Samuel Tremblay (MCG) penalty complete.
1-1	MCG	[] End power play for CON.
1-1		[02:46] GOAL by CON Paycen Bjorklund, Assist by Jake Fletcher and Zachary Zorn, On ice for CON:, On ice for MCG:, goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 1, Concordia 2
1-2		[04:58] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by Caiden Daley, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 2, Concordia 2
2-2		[08:19] GOAL by CON Alexandre Katerinakis, Assist by Vincent Martineau, On ice for CON:, On ice for MCG:, goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 2, Concordia 3
2-3		[09:55] Penalty on Phelix Martineau CON 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
2-3	PP MCG	[09:55] Start power play for MCG.
2.2		[16:03] GOAL by MCG Alexandre Gagnon, Assist by Brandon Frattaroli and Drew Bennett, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: ,
2-3		goal number 1 for season. McGill 3, Concordia 3
	DD.	Period #3 Plays
3-3	PP CON	[] Phelix Martineau (CON) penalty complete.
3-3	PP CON	[] End power play for MCG.
3-3		[00:52] GOAL by MCG Eric Uba, Assist by Jordan-Ty Fournier and Caiden Daley, On ice for MCG: , On ice for CON: , goal number 5 for season.
		McGill 4, Concordia 3
4-3	DD	[05:33] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
4-3	PP CON	[05:33] Start power play for CON.
		Period #0 Plays
4-3	PP MCG	[] Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
4-3	MCG	[] End power play for CON.